™
2012 Range, Oven and
Cook Top Collection
Your Style  -  Your Choice
Made in Italy
  ®
        2
Stainless Steel Knobs, Bezels and Handle

tu
r
e
s
Power Requirements
120 Volt
60 Hz. 15 Amp
208-230 Volt
60 Hz. 20 Amp
208-230 Volt
60 Hz. 20 Amp
120 Volt
60 Hz. 20 Amp
36” Backguards  - Verona
8” High Standard  Depth            - All 36” Verona Ranges (For use against combustible wall)  *
4” High Standard Extended Depth   -  All 36” Verona Ranges - VEITB36-4E  *
2” Optional  Island Trim Extended   -   All 36” Verona Ranges - VEITE36-E
3” Optional  Island Trim                     -  All 36” Verona Ranges - VEITE36
24”  & 48” Backguards  - Verona
2” Optional  Island Trim  -  24” Verona Gas Range - VEITE24GAS
2” Optional  Island Trim  -    24” Verona Electric Range - VEITE24ELEC
2” Optional  Island Trim  -   48” Verona Range - VEITE48
30” & 36” Backguards  - Verona Pro
6” Standard                       -     All 30” & 36” Verona Pro Ranges
2” Optional  Island Trim  -  36” Verona Pro Ranges - VEITM36
2” Optional  Island Trim  -  VEFSGG30 & VEFSGG31 30” Ranges - VEITM30
* When ordering Verona 36” range, please specify 4” or 8” backguard
Options & Accessories
Optional Oven Handles